FRIDAY, JAN.21

GAME # DIVISION
1 WGHL
2 TOURNAMENT
3 TOURNAMENT
4 WGHL
5 TOURNAMENT

SATURDAY, JAN. 22
8 TOURNAMENT
6 WGHL
9 TOURNAMENT
7 WGHL
10 TOURNAMENT

SUNDAY, JAN. 23
11 WGHL
13 TOURNAMENT
12 WGHL

NORTHERN ROCKIES CLASSIC AND WGHL SCHEDULE 2022

TIME
8:15 AM

10:00 AM
2:15PM
5:00 PM
6:45 PM

7:15 AM
9:00 AM
1:45 PM
3:45 PM
5:45 PM

7:00 AM
9:45 AM
11:45 AM

U19 GIRLS TOURNEY
MISSOULA BRUINS
IDAHO FALLS EAGLES
SUN VALLEY SUNS

HOME
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
MISSOULA
COLORADO
IDAHO FALLS

IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO VIPERS
SUN VALLEY
MISSOULA
SUN VALLEY

MISSOULA
FIRST
COLORADO

WGHL LEAGUE

MISSOULA BRUINS

IDAHO VIPERS

COLORADO ROUGHRIDERS

VISITOR
COLORADO
IDAHO FALLS
SUN VALLEY
IDAHO VIPERS
SUN VALLEY

MISSOULA
COLORADO
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO VIPERS
MISSOULA

IDAHO VIPERS
SECOND
MISSOULA

RINK

INDOOR
INDOOR
INDOOR
INDOOR
INDOOR

OUTDOOR
OUTDOOR
INDOOR
INDOOR
INDOOR

INDOOR
INDOOR
INDOOR



